
City of Austin

Legislation Details

File #: 23-1184

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Ready

File created: In control:1/19/2023 City Council

On agenda: Final action:2/9/2023 2/9/2023

Title: Authorize negotiation and execution of an amendment to a legal services agreement with Denton
Navarro Rocha Bernal & Zech, P.C. for representation in connection with the City’s public safety labor
contract negotiations in the amount of $200,000, for a total contract amount not to exceed $600,000.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Recommendation for Action

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Austin Printed on 5/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

